
 
                    

 
BNPM/OTE/HT CABLE 

/0714/2021-22 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED   

CORRIGENDUM No. 2 
 

Supply of HT UG Cable for CISF Quarters at BRBNMPL 
Campus 

    
Sheet 1 of 2 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 2 DATED 18.04.2022 

FOR 

TENDER No.  

BNPM/OTE/HT CABLE/0714/2021-22 DATED 25.03.2022 

FOR 

Supply of HT UG Cable for CISF Quarters at BRBNMPL Campus 

PURCHASER : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

MATERIAL : HT CABLE FOR CISF QUARTER 

LOCATION : BRBNMPL CAMPUS, MYSURU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
                    

BNPM/OTE/HT 
CABLE /0714/2021-

22 

 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED   

CORRIGENDUM No. 2 
 

Supply of HT UG Cable for CISF Quarters at BRBNMPL 
Campus 

 
        Sheet 2 of 2 

 

 

I) SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1. Details provided in this corrigendum shall override those mentioned in the tender no. 
BNPM/OTE/HT CABLE/0714/2021-22 Dated: 25.03.2022. 
 
2. This corrigendum dated 18.04.2022, is issued for, 
(a) Clarifications in Section VII – Technical Specifications (Page no. 32 of 57) 
 
3. Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. BNPM/OTE/HT 
CABLE/0714/2021-22 Dated: 25.03.2022 shall remain unchanged. 
 
II) REVISION TO THE TENDER 
(a) Clarifications in Section VII – Technical Specifications 

Sl. No. Bidders Queries 
Action/Clarification incorporated in this 

Corrigendum 

1. 

Section VII – Technical Specifications 
A. Technical Specification:  

 

1. Item Description: HT Cable, 11 kV 
Grade, 3 core, HT, XLPE insulated, 
Aluminium armoured cable conforming to 
IS -7098(Part-2) 2011. 

7. Outer Sheath: Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) 
or Polyethelene 

Bidder Queries: 

1. Kindly clarify the voltage grade of 3c x 
95 11kv, whether Earth or Unearth grade, 
so that we can proceed further. Besides 
kindly clarify the outer sheath of cable. 

 

Below mentioned details are added to 
Section VII – Technical Specifications 
A. Technical Specifications: 

 

1. Item Description: HT Cable 3CX95 
Sq.mm. Aluminium Conductor, Voltage 
Grade (Uo/U) 11/11KV Grade – Considered 
for Unearthed System. 

7. Outer Sheath of the Cable: The outer 
sheath shall be of polyvinyl chloride (PVC) 
or Polyethylene conforming to the 
requirements of Type ST 2 of IS 5831 
{Reference: Clause 09, IS 7098 (Part-2): 
2011} 
 

  


